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Batting avg

. Norek Lulas-VW

. Mc Garry Eoghan-DD

. Kreska Elias-DD

. Bollenberger Philipp-DD
. Kampichler Moritz-DD

Seidenberger Alexand-DD

. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD

Brauner Jacob-DD
Rauscher Timo-VW
Monot Maurice-VW

Runs scored

. Brauner Jacob-DD

Seidenberger Alexand-DD
Holdhaus Luca-DD
Mc Garry Eoghan-DD

. Kampichler Moritz-DD

Raiman Clemens-DD

. Rauscher Timo-VW

Norek Lulas-VW
Resel Alexander-VW
Monot Maurice-VW

Doubles

. Seidenberger Alexand-DD

Bollenberger Philipp-DD
Brauner Jacob-DD

Total bases

. Mc Garry Eoghan-DD
. Norek Lulas-VW
. Bollenberger Philipp-DD

Seidenberger Alexand-DD

. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD

Kreska Elias-DD
Kampichler Moritz-DD
Brauner Jacob-DD

. 7 tied at..............

Sac bunts

.800
714
.500
.400
.333
.333
.250
.250
.250
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OEM Junioren U18 2021
Conference Batting Leaders (Final)

(All games)

Hitting minimums - 1 Games 1.8 TPA/Game
Pitching minimums - 1 Games 0.7 IP/Game

B WN P

N

Slugging pct

. Mc Garry Eoghan-DD

. Norek Lulas-VW

. Bollenberger Philipp-DD

. Seidenberger Alexand-DD

Brauner Jacob-DD
Kreska Elias-DD

. Kampichler Moritz-DD
. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD

Rauscher Timo-VW
Skrabl Domenic-VW

Hits

. Mc Garry Eoghan-DD
. Norek Lulas-VW
. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD

Seidenberger Alexand-DD
Kampichler Moritz-DD
Bollenberger Philipp-DD
Kreska Elias-DD

. 8 tied at..............

Triples

. Mc Garry Eoghan-DD

Walks

. Inmann Lukas-VW
. Resel Alexander-VW

Riedl Lisa-VW

. Seidenberger Alexand-DD

Halper Lennard-VW
Kampichler Moritz-DD
Boonstra Bernd-VW
Mc Garry Eoghan-DD
Holdhaus Luca-DD
Brauner Jacob-DD

Sac flies

1.000
.800
.600
.500
.500
.500
.333
.250
.250
.250
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On base pct

. Norek Lulas-VW

. Mc Garry Eoghan-DD

. Brauner Jacob-DD

. Halper Lennard-VW

. Seidenberger Alexand-DD
. Kampichler Moritz-DD

Holdhaus Luca-DD
Kreska Elias-DD
Inmann Lukas-VW
Boonstra Bernd-VW

Runs batted in

. Mc Garry Eoghan-DD
. Norek Lulas-VW

Brauner Jacob-DD

. Holdhaus Luca-DD

Raiman Clemens-DD

. 8 tied at............

Home runs

Hit by pitch

. Brauner Jacob-DD
. Halper Lennard-VW

Holdhaus Luca-DD
Seidenberger Alexand-DD

Stolen bases

. Mc Garry Eoghan-DD
. Resel Alexander-VW

Riedl Lisa-VW

Brauner Jacob-DD
Holdhaus Luca-DD
Bollenberger Philipp-DD
Kreska Elias-DD

.800
778
.625
.600
.556
.500
.500
.500
.500
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Total plate appearances

. Mc Garry Eoghan-DD

Sucharowsk Stefan-DD
Seidenberger Alexand-DD

. Brauner Jacob-DD

Resel Alexander-VW
Raiman Clemens-DD
Inmann Lukas-VW
Kampichler Moritz-DD
Holdhaus Luca-DD
Dittrich Felix-VW

Strikeouts

. Inmann Lukas-VW
. Skrabl Domenic-VW

Dittrich Felix-VW
Bollenberger Philipp-DD
Holdhaus Luca-DD

. Sklusal Bastian-VW

Portner Luis-VW

Gneist Vitus-DD

Boonstra Bernd-VW
Seidenberger Alexand-DD

O 00 00 00 0O 00 O WO W ©
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At bats

. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD
. Mc Garry Eoghan-DD

Raiman Clemens-DD

. Dittrich Felix-VW

Seidenberger Alexand-DD
Kampichler Moritz-DD

. Bollenberger Philipp-DD

Norek Lulas-VW
Holdhaus Luca-DD
Resel Alexander-VW

Caught stealing

GO oo oo o~~~

Steal attempts

1. Mc Garry Eoghan-DD

2. Resel Alexander-VW
Holdhaus Luca-DD
Riedl Lisa-VW
Kreska Elias-DD
Bollenberger Philipp-DD
Brauner Jacob-DD

Grounded into DP
1. Gneist Vitus-DD

PR RRPRRRA



OEM Junioren U18 2021 .
Conference Battln? Analysis Leaders (Final)
(All games)

N

w

Hitting minimums - 1 Games 1.8 TPA/Game
Pitching minimums - 1 Games 0.7 IP/Game

Avg vs left Avg vs right Pct reach as leadoff
1. Norek Lulas-VW .800 1. Raiman Clemens-DD 1.000
2. Mc Garry Eoghan-DD 714 Mc Garry Eoghan-DD 1.000
3. Kreska Elias-DD .500 Holdhaus Luca-DD 1.000
4. Bollenberger Philipp-DD .400 Bollenberger Philipp-DD 1.000
5. Kampichler Moritz-DD .333 Norek Lulas-VW 1.000
Seidenberger Alexand-DD .333 Monot Maurice-VW 1.000
7. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD .250 7. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD .500
Monot Maurice-VW .250 Brauner Jacob-DD .500
Brauner Jacob-DD .250 9. Resel Alexander-VW .250
Skrabl Domenic-VW .250 10. Dittrich Felix-VW .000
Avg w/2 outs Avg w/bases empty Avg w/runners
. Mc Garry Eoghan-DD 1.000 1. Kampichler Moritz-DD 1.000 1. Kreska Elias-DD 1.000
Norek Lulas-VW 1.000 Seidenberger Alexand-DD 1.000 2. Mc Garry Eoghan-DD .800
. Dittrich Felix-VvW .333 Norek Lulas-VW 1.000 3. Norek Lulas-VW .750
Holdhaus Luca-DD .333 Bollenberger Philipp-DD 1.000 4. Skrabl Domenic-VW .500
Monot Maurice-VW .333 Rauscher Timo-VW 1.000 Brauner Jacob-DD .500
. Seidenberger Alexand-DD .250 6. Mc Garry Eoghan-DD .500 6. Holdhaus Luca-DD .333
. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD .000 Raiman Clemens-DD .500 Monot Maurice-VW .333
Raiman Clemens-DD .000 8. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD .333 8. Bollenberger Philipp-DD .250
Kampichler Moritz-DD .000 9. Dittrich Felix-VW .000 9. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD .200
Bollenberger Philipp-DD .000 Holdhaus Luca-DD .000 Kampichler Moritz-DD .200
Avg w/bases loaded Avg W/RBI ops Pct adv runners
. Kampichler Moritz-DD 1.000 1. Norek Lulas-VW 1.000 1. Mc Garry Eoghan-DD 1.000
. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD .500 Kreska Elias-DD 1.000 Kreska Elias-DD 1.000
. Holdhaus Luca-DD .000 3. Mc Garry Eoghan-DD .750 Halper Lennard-VW 1.000
Bollenberger Philipp-DD .000 4. Brauner Jacob-DD .500 4. Raiman Clemens-DD .833
Inmann Lukas-VW .000 5. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD .333 5. Brauner Jacob-DD .800
Kreska Jonas-DD .000 Kampichler Moritz-DD .333 6. Norek Lulas-VW .750
Dittrich Felix-VW .333 7. Seidenberger Alexand-DD 571
Holdhaus Luca-DD .333 8. Holdhaus Luca-DD .500
Monot Maurice-VW .333 Skrabl Domenic-VW .500
10. Bollenberger Philipp-DD .250 Boonstra Bernd-VW .500
Pinch hitting avg Pinch hit at bats Pinch hits
. Rauscher Timo-VW 1.000 1. Raport Bruno-VW 1 1. Rauscher Timo-VW 1
. Raport Bruno-VW .000 Rauscher Timo-VW 1
2-out RBIs Runners advanced Runners left on base
. Norek Lulas-VW 3 1. Bollenberger Philipp-DD 2 1. Holdhaus Luca-DD 4
Mc Garry Eoghan-DD 3 2. Raiman Clemens-DD 1 Monot Maurice-VW 4
. Holdhaus Luca-DD 2 Kreska Jonas-DD 1 Sucharowsk Stefan-DD 4
. Dittrich Felix-VvW 1 Raport Bruno-VW 1 Dittrich Felix-VW 4
Monot Maurice-VW 1 5. Seidenberger Alexand-DD 3
Raport Bruno-VW 1 6. Portner Luis-VW 2
Bollenberger Philipp-DD 2
Inmann Lukas-VW 2
9. Boonstra Bernd-VW 1
Kampichler Moritz-DD 1
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Fly outs

. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD
. Resel Alexander-VW
. Dittrich Felix-VW

Raport Bruno-VW
Gneist Vitus-DD
Rauscher Timo-VW
Portner Luis-VW
Norek Lulas-VW
Monot Maurice-VW

Ground outs/Fly outs

. Raiman Clemens-DD

Kampichler Moritz-DD
Seidenberger Alexand-DD
Kreska Elias-DD

Brauner Jacob-DD

Halper Lennard-VW

. Dittrich Felix-VW

Gneist Vitus-DD
Portner Luis-VW
Resel Alexander-VW
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99.00
99.00
99.00
99.00
99.00
99.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.33

Ground outs
1. Kreska Jonas-DD

Raiman Clemens-DD

Kreska Elias-DD
Brauner Jacob-DD

Kampichler Moritz-DD

6. 7 tied at

PNONNNDNN

Fly outs/Ground outs

. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD

Norek Lulas-VW
Rauscher Timo-VW
Monot Maurice-VW

. Resel Alexander-VW
. Dittrich Felix-VW

Portner Luis-VW
Gneist Vitus-DD

. Raiman Clemens-DD

Seidenberger Alexand-DD

99.00
99.00
99.00
99.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00



OEM Junioren U18 2021 .
Conference Battlng Per-Game Leaders (Final)
(All games)

N

Hits per game

Triples per game

Stolen bases per game

Hitting minimums - 1 Games 1.8 TPA/Game
Pitching minimums - 1 Games 0.7 IP/Game

Runs scored per game

Homers per game

Walks per game

Doubles per game

. Norek Lulas-VW 4.00 1. Mc Garry Eoghan-DD 2.00 1. Bollenberger Philipp-DD 1.00
. Mc Garry Eoghan-DD 2.50 Seidenberger Alexand-DD 2.00 2. Seidenberger Alexand-DD 0.50
. Bollenberger Philipp-DD 2.00 Holdhaus Luca-DD 2.00 Brauner Jacob-DD 0.50
Kreska Elias-DD 2.00 Norek Lulas-VW 2.00 4. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD 0.00
. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD 1.00 Brauner Jacob-DD 2.00 Raiman Clemens-DD 0.00
Seidenberger Alexand-DD 1.00 6. Raiman Clemens-DD 1.50 Mc Garry Eoghan-DD 0.00
Kampichler Moritz-DD 1.00 Kampichler Moritz-DD 1.50 Kampichler Moritz-DD 0.00
. Raiman Clemens-DD 0.50 8. Resel Alexander-VW 1.00 Dittrich Felix-VW 0.00
Dittrich Felix-VW 0.50 Bollenberger Philipp-DD 1.00 Norek Lulas-VW 0.00
Holdhaus Luca-DD 0.50 Rauscher Timo-VW 1.00 Resel Alexander-VW 0.00

RBIs per game

Strikeouts per game

. Mc Garry Eoghan-DD 0.50 1. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD 0.00 1. Norek Lulas-VW 3.00
. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD 0.00 Raiman Clemens-DD 0.00 2. Mc Garry Eoghan-DD 2.50
Raiman Clemens-DD 0.00 Mc Garry Eoghan-DD 0.00 3. Brauner Jacob-DD 1.50
Dittrich Felix-VW 0.00 Dittrich Felix-VW 0.00 4. Raiman Clemens-DD 1.00
Kampichler Moritz-DD 0.00 Seidenberger Alexand-DD 0.00 Holdhaus Luca-DD 1.00
Seidenberger Alexand-DD 0.00 Kampichler Moritz-DD 0.00 Bollenberger Philipp-DD 1.00
Resel Alexander-VW 0.00 Bollenberger Philipp-DD 0.00 Boonstra Bernd-VW 1.00
Norek Lulas-VW 0.00 Holdhaus Luca-DD 0.00 8. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD 0.50
Holdhaus Luca-DD 0.00 Resel Alexander-VW 0.00 Dittrich Felix-VW 0.50
Bollenberger Philipp-DD 0.00 Norek Lulas-VW 0.00 Kampichler Moritz-DD 0.50

. Mc Garry Eoghan-DD 2.00 1. Inmann Lukas-VW 2.00 1. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD 0.00
. Bollenberger Philipp-DD 1.00 Boonstra Bernd-VW 2.00 Norek Lulas-VW 0.00
Kreska Elias-DD 1.00 3. Resel Alexander-VW 1.50 Kreska Elias-DD 0.00
. Holdhaus Luca-DD 0.50 4. Mc Garry Eoghan-DD 1.00 4. Mc Garry Eoghan-DD 0.50
Resel Alexander-VW 0.50 Kampichler Moritz-DD 1.00 Raiman Clemens-DD 0.50
Brauner Jacob-DD 0.50 Seidenberger Alexand-DD 1.00 Kampichler Moritz-DD 0.50
. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD 0.00 Holdhaus Luca-DD 1.00 Resel Alexander-VW 0.50
Raiman Clemens-DD 0.00 Gneist Vitus-DD 1.00 Monot Maurice-VW 0.50
Seidenberger Alexand-DD 0.00 Brauner Jacob-DD 1.00 Rauscher Timo-VW 0.50
Dittrich Felix-VW 0.00 Halper Lennard-VW 1.00 Brauner Jacob-DD 0.50
At bats per game Plate appearances/game
. Bollenberger Philipp-DD 5.00 1. Norek Lulas-VW 5.00
Norek Lulas-VW 5.00 Bollenberger Philipp-DD 5.00
. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD 4.00 Gneist Vitus-DD 5.00
Kreska Elias-DD 4.00 4. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD 4.50
Gneist Vitus-DD 4.00 Mc Garry Eoghan-DD 4.50
. Raiman Clemens-DD 3.50 Seidenberger Alexand-DD 4.50
Mc Garry Eoghan-DD 3.50 7. Raiman Clemens-DD 4.00
. Kampichler Moritz-DD 3.00 Kampichler Moritz-DD 4.00
Dittrich Felix-VW 3.00 Resel Alexander-VW 4.00
Seidenberger Alexand-DD 3.00 Holdhaus Luca-DD 4.00



B WN PP

. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD
. Norek Lulas-VW

. Inmann Lukas-VW

. Halper Lennard-VW

. Holdhaus Luca-DD

. Gneist Vitus-DD

. Mc Garry Eoghan-DD

Earned run avg

. Holdhaus Luca-DD 0.00
Norek Lulas-VW 0.00
Resel Alexander-VW 0.00

. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD 4.50

. Halper Lennard-VW 5.25

. Inmann Lukas-VW 27.00

Batters struck out

=
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Mc Garry Eoghan-DD

Kreska Elias-DD
Resel Alexander-VW

Saves

. Kreska Elias-DD 1

Games finished

Kreska Elias-DD
Resel Alexander-VW
Monot Maurice-VW

e Y ]

Sac flies allowed

Conference Pitching Leaders (Final)

OEM Junioren U18 2021

(All games)

Hitting minimums - 1 Games 1.8 TPA/Game
Pitching minimums - 1 Games 0.7 IP/Game

oA WN PR

. Halper Lennard-VW
. Kreska Elias-DD

. Holdhaus Luca-DD

. Kreska Elias-DD

. Norek Lulas-VW

Opposing bat avg

. Holdhaus Luca-DD .077
. Norek Lulas-VW .125
. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD .278
. Resel Alexander-VW .300
. Halper Lennard-VW .313
. Inmann Lukas-VW .385

Batters SO out looking

Resel Alexander-VW

P NN W

Appearances

Sucharowsk Stefan-DD
Resel Alexander-VW
Gneist Vitus-DD
Halper Lennard-VW
Inmann Lukas-VW
Norek Lulas-VW

Mc Garry Eoghan-DD
Monot Maurice-VW
Holdhaus Luca-DD
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Games in relief

Mc Garry Eoghan-DD
Resel Alexander-VW
Kreska Elias-DD
Monot Maurice-VW
Sucharowsk Stefan-DD

PR PR R e

Losses

. Halper Lennard-VW 1

Inmann Lukas-VW 1

oA WN PR

Innings pitched

. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD
. Holdhaus Luca-DD

. Norek Lulas-VW

. Halper Lennard-VW

. Inmann Lukas-VW

. Resel Alexander-VW

Wins

. Holdhaus Luca-DD

Sucharowsk Stefan-DD

Games started

. Halper Lennard-VW

Gneist Vitus-DD
Holdhaus Luca-DD
Inmann Lukas-VW

Sac bunts allowed

Runners picked off

PNONWAD
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Wild pitches

. Inmann Lukas-VW

. Mc Garry Eoghan-DD
Monot Maurice-VW

. Kreska Elias-DD
Sucharowsk Stefan-DD
Halper Lennard-VW
Holdhaus Luca-DD
Gneist Vitus-DD

Intentional BB allowed
. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD

Earned runs allowed
. Norek Lulas-VW
Holdhaus Luca-DD
Resel Alexander-VW
. Halper Lennard-VW
. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD
. Inmann Lukas-VW

Triples allowed

. Resel Alexander-VW
Norek Lulas-VW
Holdhaus Luca-DD
Sucharowsk Stefan-DD
Inmann Lukas-VW

. Halper Lennard-VW
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O WwWNOOO

POOOOO

1.
2.

B WN P

oA WN P

Balks
Monot Maurice-VW
Sucharowsk Stefan-DD

Hits allowed

. Holdhaus Luca-DD

. Norek Lulas-VW

. Resel Alexander-VW

. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD

Inmann Lukas-VW
Halper Lennard-VW

Walks allowed

. Resel Alexander-VW

. Norek Lulas-VW

. Halper Lennard-VW

. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD
. Holdhaus Luca-DD

. Inmann Lukas-VW

Home runs allowed

. Resel Alexander-VW

Norek Lulas-VW
Holdhaus Luca-DD
Sucharowsk Stefan-DD
Inmann Lukas-VW
Halper Lennard-VW
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Hit batters

. Monot Maurice-VW

Resel Alexander-VW
Kreska Elias-DD
Norek Lulas-VW
Inmann Lukas-VW

Runs allowed

. Norek Lulas-VW

Holdhaus Luca-DD

. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD
. Resel Alexander-VW

. Halper Lennard-VW

. Inmann Lukas-VW

Doubles allowed

. Resel Alexander-VW

Norek Lulas-VW
Holdhaus Luca-DD
Sucharowsk Stefan-DD

. Halper Lennard-VW

Inmann Lukas-VW

N
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B/avg vs left

. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD

Inmann Lukas-VW
Norek Lulas-VW
Halper Lennard-VW
Holdhaus Luca-DD
Resel Alexander-VW

B/avg w/2 outs

. Resel Alexander-VW

. Holdhaus Luca-DD

. Norek Lulas-VW

. Inmann Lukas-VW

. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD

Halper Lennard-VW

Ground ball outs

. Halper Lennard-VW
. Holdhaus Luca-DD

Resel Alexander-VW

. Inmann Lukas-VW
. Kreska Elias-DD

Monot Maurice-VW
Norek Lulas-VW
Gneist Vitus-DD

Fly outs/game

. Holdhaus Luca-DD

. Norek Lulas-VW

. Inmann Lukas-VW

. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD

Conference Pitchin?
(Al

.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000

.000
.250
.286
.333
.400
.400
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10.50
7.64
3.00
1.50

OEM Junioren U18 2021 )
Analysis Leaders (Final)
games)

Hitting minimums - 1 Games 1.8 TPA/Game
Pitching minimums - 1 Games 0.7 IP/Game

a b wWwN P oA WN P oA WN PR
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B/avg vs right

. Holdhaus Luca-DD

. Norek Lulas-VW

. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD
. Resel Alexander-VW

. Halper Lennard-VW

. Inmann Lukas-VW

B/avg w/runners

. Norek Lulas-VW

. Holdhaus Luca-DD

. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD
. Resel Alexander-VW

. Halper Lennard-VW

. Inmann Lukas-VW

Fly/Ground outs

. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD
. Norek Lulas-VW

. Holdhaus Luca-DD

. Inmann Lukas-VW

. Halper Lennard-VW

Resel Alexander-VW

Ground outs/game

. Halper Lennard-VW
. Resel Alexander-VW
. Inmann Lukas-VW

. Holdhaus Luca-DD

. Norek Lulas-VW

.077
125
.278
.300
.313
.385

.091
125
.273
.286
.308
.444

99.00
4.00
2.00
0.50
0.00
0.00

13.12
12.60
6.00
5.25
1.91

N
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B/avg vs leadoff

. Resel Alexander-VW
. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD

Holdhaus Luca-DD

. Norek Lulas-VW

Inmann Lukas-VW

. Halper Lennard-VW

Fly ball outs

. Holdhaus Luca-DD
. Norek Lulas-VW
. Mc Garry Eoghan-DD

Inmann Lukas-VW
Gneist Vitus-DD
Sucharowsk Stefan-DD

Ground/Fly outs

. Halper Lennard-VW

Resel Alexander-VW

. Inmann Lukas-VW

. Holdhaus Luca-DD

. Norek Lulas-VW

. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD

.000
.250

.250
.667
.667
1.000

e

99.00
99.00
2.00
0.50
0.25
0.00
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Innings per game

. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD
. Holdhaus Luca-DD

. Norek Lulas-VW

. Halper Lennard-VW

. Inmann Lukas-VW

. Resel Alexander-VW

Doubles allowed/game

. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD

Holdhaus Luca-DD
Norek Lulas-VW
Resel Alexander-VW

. Halper Lennard-VW
. Inmann Lukas-VW

Batters faced/game

. Inmann Lukas-VW

. Resel Alexander-VW

. Halper Lennard-VW

. Norek Lulas-VW

. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD
. Holdhaus Luca-DD

Earned runs/game

. Holdhaus Luca-DD

Norek Lulas-VW
Resel Alexander-VW

. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD
. Halper Lennard-VW
. Inmann Lukas-VW

OEM Junioren U18 2021 )
Conference Pitching Per-Game leaders (Final)
(All games)

Hitting minimums - 1 Games 1.8 TPA/Game
Pitching minimums - 1 Games 0.7 IP/Game

Strikeouts/game

4.67 1. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD 18.00 1

4.00 2. Inmann Lukas-VW 12.00 2

3.67 3. Norek Lulas-VW 11.45 3

2.67 4. Resel Alexander-VW 8.40 4

2.33 5. Halper Lennard-VW 7.88 5

1.67 6. Holdhaus Luca-DD 3.50 6

Triples allowed/game

0.00 1. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD 0.00 1.

0.00 Holdhaus Luca-DD 0.00

0.00 Norek Lulas-VW 0.00

0.00 Inmann Lukas-VW 0.00

2.62 Resel Alexander-VW 0.00

3.00 6. Halper Lennard-VW 2.62

Hits allowed/game

60.00 1. Holdhaus Luca-DD 1.75 1
50.40 2. Norek Lulas-VW 3.82 2
49.88 3. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD 7.50 3
36.27 4. Resel Alexander-VW 12.60 4
33.00 5. Halper Lennard-VW 13.12 5
31.50 6. Inmann Lukas-VW 15.00 6

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.50

5.25
27.00

Walks allowed/game

. Norek Lulas-VW

. Resel Alexander-VW

. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD
. Halper Lennard-VW

. Holdhaus Luca-DD

. Inmann Lukas-VW

Homers allowed/game
Sucharowsk Stefan-DD
Holdhaus Luca-DD
Norek Lulas-VW
Halper Lennard-VW
Inmann Lukas-VW
Resel Alexander-VW

Runs allowed/game

. Holdhaus Luca-DD

. Norek Lulas-VW

. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD
. Halper Lennard-VW

. Resel Alexander-VW

. Inmann Lukas-VW

3.82
4.20

6.00
7.88
8.75
18.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1.75
1.01
6.00
15.75
21.00
36.00



w

Fielding pct

. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD

Halper Lennard-VW
Raiman Clemens-DD
Bollenberger Philipp-DD
Brauner Jacob-DD
Kampichler Moritz-DD
Kreska Elias-DD

Mc Garry Eoghan-DD

. Seidenberger Alexand-DD
10.

Portner Luis-VW

Assists

. Dittrich Felix-VW

Rauscher Timo-VW

. Resel Alexander-VW
. 12 tied at................

Catchers interference

Caught stealing by

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

.957

PN wWww

oA WN PR

10.

B WN P

N

OEM Junioren U18 2021
Conference Fielding Leaders (Final)

(All games)

__Hitting minimums - 1 Games
Pitching minimums - 1 Games 0.7 IP/Game

Chances

. Seidenberger Alexand-DD
. Portner Luis-VW

. Monot Maurice-VW

. Dittrich Felix-VW

. Boonstra Bernd-VW

. Kreska Jonas-DD

Resel Alexander-VW
Rauscher Timo-VW
Sucharowsk Stefan-DD
Holdhaus Luca-DD

Fielding double plays

. Dittrich Felix-VW

Monot Maurice-VW
Resel Alexander-VW

Steal attempts against

. Portner Luis-VW

. Inmann Lukas-VW

. Halper Lennard-VW

. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD

Seidenberger Alexand-DD

. Norek Lulas-VW

Errors

. Dittrich Felix-VW
. Norek Lulas-VW
. 11 tied at..............
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Putouts

. Seidenberger Alexand-DD
. Portner Luis-VW

. Monot Maurice-VW

. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD

Boonstra Bernd-VW

. Kreska Jonas-DD
. Holdhaus Luca-DD

Dittrich Felix-VW
Resel Alexander-VW
Bollenberger Philipp-DD

Passed balls

. Portner Luis-VW

Stolen bases against

. Portner Luis-VW

. Inmann Lukas-VW

. Halper Lennard-VW

. Sucharowsk Stefan-DD

Seidenberger Alexand-DD

. Norek Lulas-VW
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